
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA, ODISHA
TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER-2014 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY FFECTIVE FROM 04.09.2014

DAYS COURSE

1ST
8.00A

M-
8.50 
AM

2ND
8.50AM-
9.40 AM

3RD
9.40AM-
10.30 AM

4TH
10.30AM-
11.20 AM

5TH
11.20AM

-12.10 
PM

6TH
12.10AM
-1.00 PM

7TH
2.30AM-
3.20 PM

8TH
3.20AM-
4.10 PM

9TH
4.10AM-
5.00 PM

MON

B.TECH 
(TH) - MM(L)-06

BG(N)-19 - - - PRM(I)-03
AP(K)-01

AKB(M)-
01 RDS(J)-04 -

B.TECH 
(PRA)

CHEM LAB 
(K2)-

RP+AKB…
……………

……

CHEM LAB 
(M1)- 

AKB+BG…
………….

CHEM LAB (N2)- BG+RP………………

M.SC
(3RD SEM)

SKS(NS
&NT)

T2

SKS(NS&NT)
T2

PKK(MEB)
T2

PKK(MEB)
T2 - - - - -

M.SC
(1ST SEM)

English
R-11

SD(S&R)
80 SD(S&R)

80 - - - TD
T3 (JRM) - -

INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM)

PHY 
PRA………
……………
……………

……

- AP(EVSC)
T2

PHY-III
T2

CL3(MATH
-III) T2

CL (OB)
T2 -

INT.M.SC 
(1ST  SEM)

PHYSIC
S-I

R-80
- - - - MATH-I

R-80 - - -

M.PHIL - - - - - - SKS (RM)
CHEM

SKS (RM)
CHEM -

TUE

B.TECH 
(TH)

MM (L)-
06 AKB (M)-01 - - AP (K)-05 PKK(MS2)

MME - TB (H)-02
PRM (I)-03 -

B.TECH 
(PRA)

CHEM LAB 
(H1)-

TB+AKB

CHEM LAB 
(M2)-

SD+AP
CHEM LAB (K1)-PKK+MM……………

M.SC
(3RD SEM)

RDS (IP)
T2

RDS (IP)
T2 - - - - - - -

M.SC
(1ST SEM)

TD
T3 PKK

- - - - - SKS(ST)
T2

SKS(ST)
T2



INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM) - -

JRM 
(CHEM-
III)-T2

CL13 
(MATH-III) 

T2

CL (OB)
T2 - COMP LAB………………………………

INT.M.SC 
(1ST  SEM) - -

ENGLISH 
PRACT…

……………
…………

MATH-I
80 - - PHYSICS-I

80

M.PHIL - - - SD (E-II)
CHEM

SD (E-II)
CHEM - RP (EXP)

CHEM
RP (EXP)

CHEM -

DAYS COURSE
1ST

8.00AM-
8.50 AM

2ND
8.50AM-
9.40 AM

3RD
9.40AM-

10.30 
AM

4TH
10.30AM

-11.20 
AM

5TH
11.20A

M-12.10 
PM

6TH
12.10AM
-1.00 PM

7TH
2.30AM-
3.20 PM

8TH
3.20AM-
4.10 PM

9TH
4.10AM-
5.00 PM

WED

B.TECH 
(TH) - TB (H)-02

PKK-MS2 - - - - - - BG (N)-
01

B.TECH(P
RA)

CHEM 
LAB (I1)-

PRM+RP…
…………

CHEM 
LAB (N1)- 
AKB+MM
………….

CHEM LAB (L1)- MM+BG……………

M.SC
(3RD SEM) - - RDS (IP)

T2
TB (EVSC)

T2

SD 
(COM)

T2

SD (COM)
T2 - - -

M.SC
(1ST SEM)

MM 
(GTWM)-T3 - -

BG 
(GTWM)-

80

PRM (CC)
80

PRM (CC)
80 - - -

INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM) PHY-III

JRM 
(CHEM-

III)
- - - - AP(EVSC)- 

T2

CL3 
MATH-
III)-T2

CL(OB)
T2

INT.M.SC
(1ST  SEM)

BIOLOGY-I
80 - -

MATH 
PRACT…
…………
…………

…

PHYSICS
76

AKB CHE-
I- 76 AKB CHE-I-76

M.PHIL - - - - SKS (RM)
CHEM

SKS (RM)
CHEM - - -

THU

B.TECH 
(TH) BG (N)-05 RDS (J)-04 - - - - AKB (M)-

03 - -
B.TECH 
(PRA)

CHEM 
LAB (L2)-

CHEM 
LAB (I2)- 

CHEM LAB (H2)- AP+MM……………



JRM+BG…
………...

MM+RP…
…………..

M.SC
(3RD SEM) - -

TB 
(EVSC)

T2

SD (COM)
T2

SD 
(COM)

T2
- - - -

M.SC
(1ST SEM)

MM 
(GTWM)-T3 - - -

BG 
(GTWM)-

80

TD
PKK

RDS(ST)
77

RDS(ST)
77

INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM)

AP (EVSC)
T2

PHY-III
T2 - - -

JRM
(CHE-III)- 

T2

CL3
(MATH-
III)-T2

CL (OB)
T2

INT.M.SC
(1ST  SEM) - - -

PHYSICS 
LAB……
…………
………….

- - PHYSICS-I
R-77

M.PHIL - - - SKS (E-1)
CHEM

SKS (E-1)
CHEM - PRM (E-I)

CHEM
PRM (E-I)

CHEM -

DAYS COURSE
1ST

8.00AM-
8.50 AM

2ND
8.50AM-
9.40 AM

3RD
9.40AM-
10.30 AM

4TH
10.30AM-
11.20 AM

5TH
11.20AM-
12.10 PM

6TH
12.10AM-
1.00 PM

7TH
2.30AM-
3.20 PM

8TH
3.20AM-
4.10 PM

9TH
4.10AM-
5.00 PM

FRI

B.TECH 
(TH) RDS (J)-04 AP(K)-05

MM(L)-06

BG (N)-03
PKK-MS2

MME
- - - TB (H)-02

PRM(1) - -

B.TECH 
(PRA) - - -

CHEM 
LAB (J1)-

RDS+AP…
……………

…

CHEM LAB (J2)-AKB+RP…………

M.SC
(3RD SEM) - -

SKS(NS&N
T)
T2

SKS(NS&N
T)
T2

TB(EVSC
)

T2

PKK(ME
B)
T2

PKK(ME
B)
T2

- -

M.SC
(1ST SEM)

PRM (CC)
T2

PRM (CC)
T2 - - - - - - TD

80(PKK)
INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM)

ENV 
LAB-

TB+MM
…………
…………

- - - - PHY-III
T2

AP(ENSS)
T2



INT.M.SC 
(1ST  SEM)

ENGLISH
R-11 - - -

AKB 
CHE-I

80

AKB 
CHE-I

80

MATH-I
R-77

BIOLOGY
R-77 -

M.PHIL - - - - - - SD (E-II)
80

SD (E-II)
80 -

SAT

B.TECH 
(TH) - - - -

TB (H)-02
PRM(I)-

03
RDS(J)-

04
AP(K)-05
MM(L)-

06
AKB(M)-

01

- - - -

M.SC
(3RD SEM)

RDS (IP)
T2 TB (EVSC)

Memo No.VSSUT/ACD/ 1095(45)    Dated:05.09.2014
Copy to: University Notice Board/ All Hostel Notice 
Board/ Wardens of al l Hall of Residence/ All HODs 
/All Deans/Professor-in-charge/ME I/C/Chairman, 
Time Table Committee/COE/CS,Exams/Workshop 
Supdt./ University Website /PA to Vice Chancellor.

                                                            

                                                        
                            

M.SC
(1ST SEM) - - - - SD(S&R)

T2
SD(S&R)

T2
INT.M.SC 
(3RD SEM)

ORG 
CHEM PRA

JRM 
CHEM-III)-

T2
- -

INT.M.SC 
(1ST  SEM) - BIOLOGY

11
BIOLOGY

11
ENGLISH

80
ENGLISH

80
MATH-I

80

M.PHIL - - -
RP (EXP) 

CHEMISTRY
RP(EXP)

CHEMISTRY -


